


Change Order Request 
 
PO # B118703  Request Date: 03/16/18  College/Dept.: FLC/TA 
 
Vendor Name  LOWES 
 
 

 INCREASE BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER BY $743.59 to $6,943.59   
  
BUDGET: GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.SWA 10060 00000 2018 481Y 
 
 
APPROVED BY:  BJ SNOWDEN 3/9/18 
 





Change Order Request 
 
PO # B18703  Request Date: 02/15/18  College/Dept.: FLC/TA 
 
Vendor Name  LOWES 
 
 

 INCREASE BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER BY $1,200.00   
  
BUDGET: GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.SWA 10060 00000 2018 481Y 
 
REQUESTED BY: M. QUNITELL  
 
APPROVED BY:  BJ SNOWDEN 
 





Change Order Request 
 
PO # B18703  Request Date: 10/31/17  College/Dept.: FLC/TA 
 
Vendor Name  LOWES 
 
 

 INCREASE BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER BY $1,000.00   
  
BUDGET: GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.SWA 10060 00000 2018 481Y 
 
REQUESTED BY: BJ SNOWDEN  
 





Supplier: LOWE'S COMPANIES INC

PO BOX 847516 

DALLAS TX 75284-7516 

United States 

email: 

Ship To: RECEIVING 

10 COLLEGE PARKWAY 

FOLSOM CA 95630-6798 

Requisition 

0000011670 

Req ID: 
0001010166 
Requisition Name: 

Date 
09/18/2017 

Lowes Blanket PO for TA 
Requester 
Melonie Ouintell 
Requester Signature 

Buyer: Nicholas Shewmaker 
Approved: 

Page 
1 

Bldg# 
VAPA 

Encered By, QUINTELM 18-SEP-2017 

_U�ne=·�S�ch�d� ____ Descrigtion'-_______________ Q=ua,,,,n-'-'t,.,.lty.__,U,,__,O,,_,M;;-_ -_-__ __,P'--'r_,_,ic,,,e'-----'Ex=te,,,nc.::d,.,e:.,:dc.:.A..::.m:..::tc.:D::..,· u:..:.e:....:D::..:a::.,l,,___el 

1-1 10060/481Y BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER 
FOR SUPPLY PURCHASES W/LOWES CREDIT 
CARDS FOR FLC THEATRE ARTS 

BU Acct .E!!. Qm Prag Sub ErQi 
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.SWPA 10060 00000 481Y 

1 EA 4,000.00 

Total Requisition Amount: 

Amount 
4,000.00 

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project. 

the requirement of s /1z2(}!J_ lltnl/Z iY� This purchase is in compliance 

For grants/sp' cia projects 

pprova S1gna ure 

4,000.00 09/19/2017 

4 000.00 

VALID FROM: JULY 1, 2017 - MAY 31, 2018 

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL:
CAMERON HOYT
IAN WALLACE
MELONIE QUINTELL
BJ SNOWDEN


	PO/CO_03/16/18
	CO REQ_03/16/18
	PO/CO_02/15/18
	CO REQ_02/15/18
	PO/CO_10/31/17
	CO RQSTD_10/31/17
	PO#_B118703
	OLR#_0001010166



